Architectural Aluminium Products
GutterClad™
Product Brochure
2   |   GutterClad™ Product Brochure
Who we are...
NorthWest Aluminium is one of the largest manufacturers, wholesalers and distributors of Aluminium Rainwater
goods, Roofing and Ventilation products in Ireland & the UK. Established over 30 years ago, we pride ourselves on
complete customer satisfaction, huge innovative product range and excellent service.

GCGBX12519 76mm x 100mm
 Rectangle D/Pipe
Images are for Illustration purposes only.
GutterClad™
Rainwater
Downpipe Systems
ALUMINIUM EXTRUDED GUTTER SYSTEMS
Images are for Illustration purposes only.
FIND OUT MORE   |   northwestaluminium.com   |   13
Downpipe Systems
Traditional Style, Powder Coated, Extruded Aluminium Round Downpipe
76mm / 100mm diameter with socketed joints
Traditional Round
Pipe Socket & Lug
Code Size
GCDR7601 76mm Rnd. D/Pipe
GCDR10001 100mm Rnd. D/Pipe
Traditional Round
Off-set Bend
Code Size
GCDR7605T 76mm Off-set Bend
GCDR10005T 100mm Off-set Bend
GCDR7640T   45° bend 76mm
GCDR7645T   90° bend 76mm
GCDR10040T  45° bend 100mm
GCDR10045T  90° bend 100mm Traditional Round
Projected Off-set Bend
Traditional Round Plinth
Off-set Assembly
Sizes available on request
Traditional Round
Y-Branch
Code Size
GCDR7609T 76mm Y-Branch
GCDR10009T 100mm Y-Branch
Traditional
Hopper Round
Outlet Traditional Round
Sockets
Code Size
GCDR7630 76mm Socket
GCDR10030 100mm Socket
GCDR7635 76mm Socket & Lug
GCDR10035 100mm Socket & Lug
Code Size
GCDR7606T Off-set Bend 300mm
GCDR7607T Off-set Bend 500mm
GCDR7608T Off-set Bend 800mm
GCDR10006T Off-set Bend 300mm
GCDR10007T Off-set Bend 500mm
GCDR10008T Off-set Bend 800mm
Traditional Round Shoe
Code Size
GCDR7610 76mm Rnd. Shoe
GCDR10010 100mm Rnd. Shoe
Code Size
GCDR7625SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7625SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDR7620 Cast Hopper 76mm
GCDR10025SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10025SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDR10020 Cast Hopper 100mm
14   |   GutterClad™ Product Brochure
Code Size
GCDR7606 Offset bend 300mm
GCDR7607 Offset bend 500mm
GCDR7608 Offset bend 800mm
GCDR10006 Offset bend 300mm
GCDR10007 Offset bend 500mm
GCDR10008 Offset bend 800mm
Modern Round
Projected Off-set Bend
Modern Style, Powder Coated, Extruded Aluminium Round
Downpipe 76mm / 100mm diameter with swaged joints
Modern Round
Pipe Swaged
Code Size
GCDR7602 76mm Rnd. D/Pipe
GCDR10002 100mm Rnd. D/Pipe
Modern Round
Off-set Bends
Code Size
GCDR7605 76mm Off-set Bend
GCDR10005 100mm Off-set Bend
GCDR7640   45° bend 76mm
GCDR7645   90° bend 76mm
GCDR10040  45° bend 100mm
GCDR10045  90° bend 100mm
Modern Round
Y-Branch
Code Size
GCDR7609 76mm Y-Branch
GCDR10009 100mm Y-Branch
Modern Round
Shoe
Code Size
GCDR7611 76mm Rnd. Shoe
GCDR10011 100mm Rnd. Shoe
Modern Round
Downpipe Clip
Code Size
GCDR7615 76mm Clip
GCDR10015 100mm Clip
GCDR7615SO 76mm  Offset Clip
Modern Round Plinth
Off-set Assembly
Sizes available on request
Standard Modern
Hopper Round
Outlet
Code Size
GCDR7625SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7625SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDR7620 Cast Hopper 76mm
GCDR10025SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10025SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDR10020 Cast Hopper 100mm
Downpipe Systems
FIND OUT MORE   |   northwestaluminium.com   |   15
Traditional Style, Powder Coated, Extruded Aluminium Square
Downpipe 76mm / 100mm with socketed joints
Traditional Square
Pipe Socket & Lug
Code Size
GCDS7601 76mm Sq. D/Pipe
GCDS10001 100mm Sq. D/Pipe
Traditional Square
Off-set Bends
Code Size
GCDS7605T 76mm Off-set Bend
GCDS10005T 100mm Off-set Bend
GCDS7640T 45° bend 76mm
GCDS7645T 90° bend 76mm
GCDS10040T 45° bend 100mm
GCDS10045T 90° bend 100mm
Traditional Square
Y-Branch
Code Size
GCDS7609T 76mm Y-Branch
GCDS10009T 100mm Y-Branch
Traditional Square
Shoe
Code Size
GCDS7610 76mm Sq. Shoe
GCDS10010 100mm Sq. Shoe
Traditional Square
Projected Off-set Bend
Traditional Square
Off-set Assembly
Sizes available on request
Traditional
Hopper Square
Outlet
Code Size
GCDS7606T   Offset bend 300mm
GCDS7607T   Offset bend 500mm
GCDS7608T   Offset bend 800mm
GCDS10006T   Offset bend 300mm
GCDS10007T   Offset bend 500mm
GCDS10008T   Offset bend 800mm
Code Size
GCDS7625SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS7625SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDS7620 Cast Hopper 76mm
GCDS10025SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS10025SL Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDS10020 Cast Hopper 100mm
Traditional Square
Sockets
Code Size
GCDS7630 76mm Socket
GCDS10030 100mm Socket
GCDS7635 76mm Socket & Lug
GCDS10035 100mm Socket & Lug
Downpipe Systems
16   |   GutterClad™ Product Brochure
Code Size
GCDS7606   Offset bend 300mm
GCDS7607   Offset bend 500mm
GCDS7608   Offset bend 800mm
GCDS10006   Offset bend 300mm
GCDS10007   Offset bend 500mm
GCDS10008   Offset bend 800mm
Modern Square Shoe
Code Size
GCDS7611 76mm Sq. Shoe
GCDS10011 100mm Sq. Shoe
Modern Square
Projected Off-set Bend
Modern Style, Powder Coated, Extruded Aluminium Square
Downpipe 76mm / 100mm with swaged joints
Modern Square
Pipe Swaged
Code Size
GCDS7602 76mm Sq. D/Pipe
GCDS10002 100mm Sq. D/Pipe
Modern Square
Off-set Bends
Code Size
GCDS7605 76mm Off-set Bend
GCDS10005 100mm Off-set Bend
GCDS7640   45° bend 76mm
GCDS7645   90° bend 76mm
GCDS10040  45° bend 100mm
GCDS10045  90° bend 100mm
Modern Square
Y-Branch
Code Size
GCDS7609 76mm Y-Branch
GCDS10009 100mm Y-Branch
Standard Modern
Hopper Square Outlet
Code Size
GCDS7625SW Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS7625SL  Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDS7620      Cast Hopper 76mm
GCDS10025SW  Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS10025SL  Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDS10020      Cast Hopper 100mm
Modern Square
Bracket
Code Size
GCDS7615 76mm Clip
GCDS10015 100mm Clip
Modern Square Plinth
Off-set Assembly
Sizes available on request
Downpipe Systems

Off-set Assembly
Sizes available on
request
Traditional Style, Powder Coated, Extruded Aluminium Rectangular
Downpipe 76mm x 100mm with socketed joints
Traditional Rectangular
Pipe Socket & Lug
Code Size
GCDRT10001 Rectangular D/Pipe
Code Size
GCDRT10001 Rectangular D/Pipe
Traditional Rectangular
Off-set Bends
Code Size
GCDRT10005T Off-set Bend
GCDRT10040  45° bend 100mm
GCDRT10045  90° bend 100mm
Code Size
GCDRT10006T   Offset bend 300mm
GCDRT10007T   Offset bend 500mm
GCDRT10008T   Offset bend 800mm
Code Size
GCDRT10025SL  Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDRT10020      Cast Hopper 100mm
Traditional Rectangular
Sockets
Code Size
GCDRT10030 Socket

GCGBX11516 NWA Box Aluminium Gutter Outlet (100mm Square)
GCGBX11517 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Outlet (76mm Round)
GCGBX11518 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Outlet (100mm Round)
GCGBX11519 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Outlet (100mm Rectangle)
GCGBX11520 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Internal 90 deg Bend
GCGBX11525 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter External 90 deg Bend
GCGBX11530 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Internal 135 deg Bend
GCGBX11535 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter External 135 deg bend
GCGBX11540 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Stopend Internal (Right Hand)
GCGBX11545 NWA BoxAluminium Gutter Stopend Internal (Left Hand)
Square Downpipe 76mm
GCDS7601 Square Aluminium Downpipe with Socket & Lug 76mm x 3m
GCDS7602 Square Aluminium Downpipe Swaged 76mm x 3m
GCDS7605 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (Standard) 76mm
GCDS7605T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7606 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (300mm) 76mm
GCDS7606T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 300mm (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7607 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (500mm) x 76mm
GCDS7607T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 500mm (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7608 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (800mm) x 76mm
GCDS7608T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 800mm (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7609 Square Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (Swaged) 76mm
Product Range Codes
Gutter Range
FIND OUT MORE   |   northwestaluminium.com   |   27
Product Range Codes
GCDS7609T Square Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7610 Square Aluminium Downpipe Shoe with Socket & Lug 76mm
GCDS7611 Square Aluminium Downpipe Shoe (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS7615 Square Aluminium Downpipe Clip 76mm
GCDS7620 Square Aluminium Downpipe Hopper Head (Cast) 76mm
GCDS7625SW Square Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS7625SL Square Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDS7630 Square Aluminium Downpipe Socket 76mm
GCDS7635 Square Aluminium Downpipe Socket & Lug 76mm
GCDS76040 Square Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS76040T Square Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS76045 Square Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS76045T Square Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDS7650T Square Aluminium Access Pipe with Socket 76mm x 1m
GCDS7650 Square Aluminium Access Pipe (Swaged) 76mm x 1m
GCDS76055 Square Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (Swaged) 76mm
GCDS76055T Square Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (with Socket) 76mm
Square Downpipe 100mm
GCDS10001 Square Aluminium Downpipe with Socket & Lug 100mm x 3m
GCDS10002 Square Aluminium Downpipe Swaged 100mm x 3m
GCDS10005 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (Standard) 100mm
GCDS10005T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDS10006 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (300mm) x 100mm
GCDS10006T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 300mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDS10007 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (500mm) x 100mm
GCDS10007T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 500mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDS10008 Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (800mm) x 100mm
GCDS10008T Square Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 800mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDS10009 Square Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS10009T Square Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (with Socket) 100mm
GCDS10010 Square Aluminium Downpipe Shoe with Socket & Lug 100mm
GCDS10011 Square Aluminium Downpipe Shoe (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS10015 Square Aluminium Downpipe Clip 100mm
GCDS10020 Square Aluminium Downpipe Hopper Head (Cast) 100mm
GCDS10025SW Square Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS10025SL Square Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDS10030 Square Aluminium Downpipe Socket 100mm
GCDS10035 Square Aluminium Downpipe Socket & Lug 100mm
GCDS100040 Square Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS100040T Square Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDS100045 Square Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS100045T Square Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDS10050T Square Aluminium Access Pipe with Socket 100mm x 1m
Downpipe & Accessories
28   |   GutterClad™ Product Brochure
GCDS10050 Square Aluminium Access Pipe (Swaged) 100mm x 1m
GCDS100055 Square Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (Swaged) 100mm
GCDS100055T Square Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (with Socket) 100mm
GCDS100055T
Round Downpipe 76mm
GCDR7601 Round Aluminium Downpipe with Socket & Lug 76mm x 3m
GCDR7602 Round Aluminium Downpipe Swaged 76mm x 3m
GCDR7605 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (Standard) 76mm
GCDR7605T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDR7606 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (300mm) x 76mm
GCDR7606T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 300mm (with Socket) x 76mm
GCDR7607 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (500mm) x 76mm
GCDR7607T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 500mm (with Socket) x 76mm
GCDR7608 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (800mm) x 76mm
GCDR7608T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 800mm (with Socket) x 76mm
GCDR7609 Round Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7609T Round Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (with Socket) 76mm
GCDR7610 Round Aluminium Downpipe Shoe with Socket & Lug 76mm
GCDR7611 Round Aluminium Downpipe Shoe (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7615 Round Aluminium Downpipe Clip 76mm
GCDR7620 Round Aluminium Downpipe Hopper Head (Cast) 76mm
GCDR7625SW Round Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7625SL Round Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 76mm
GCDR7630 Round Aluminium Downpipe Socket 76mm
GCDR7635 Round Aluminium Downpipe Socket & Lug 76mm
GCDR7640 Round Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7640T Round Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDR7645 Round Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7645T Round Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (with Socket) 76mm
GCDR7650T Round Aluminium Access Pipe with Socket 76mm x 1m
GCDR7650 Round Aluminium Access Pipe (Swaged) 76mm x 1m
GCDR7655 Round Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (Swaged) 76mm
GCDR7655T Round Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (with Socket) 76mm
Round Downpipe 100mm
GCDR10001 Round Aluminium Downpipe with Socket & Lug 100mm x 3m
GCDR10002 Round Aluminium Downpipe Swaged 100mm x 3m
GCDR10005 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (Standard) 100mm
GCDR10005T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDR10006 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (300mm) x 100mm
GCDR10006T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 300mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDR10007 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (500mm) x 100mm
Product Range Codes
Gutter Range
FIND OUT MORE   |   northwestaluminium.com   |   29
GCDR10007T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 500mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDR10008 Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (800mm) x 100mm
GCDR10008T Round Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 800mm (with Socket) x 100mm
GCDR10009 Round Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10009T Round Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (with Socket) 100mm
GCDR10010 Round Aluminium Downpipe Shoe with Socket & Lug 100mm
GCDR10011 Round Aluminium Downpipe Shoe (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10015 Round Aluminium Downpipe Clip 100mm
GCDR10020 Round Aluminium Downpipe Hopper Head (Cast) 100mm
GCDR10025SW Round Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10025SL Round Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100mm
GCDR10030 Round Aluminium Downpipe Socket 100mm
GCDR10035 Round Aluminium Downpipe Socket & Lug 100mm
GCDR10040 Round Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10040T Round Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDR10045 Round Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10045T Round Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm
GCDR10050T Round Aluminium Access Pipe with Socket 100mm x 1m
GCDR10050 Round Aluminium Access Pipe (Swaged) 100mm x 1m
GCDR10055 Round Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (Swaged) 100mm
GCDR10055T Round Aluminium DownpipePlinth Offset (with Socket) 100mm
Rectangular Downpipe 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10001 Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe with Socket & Lug 100 x 75mm x 3m
GCDRT10005T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend (with Socket) 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10006T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 300mm (with Socket) x 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10007T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 500mm (with Socket) x 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10008T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Offset Bend - 800mm (with Socket) x 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10009T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Y-Branch (with Socket) 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10010 Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Shoe with Socket & Lug 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10020 Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Hopper Head (Cast) 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10025SL Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe NWA Standard Hopper (Socket & Lug) 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10030 Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Socket 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10035 Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Socket & Lug 100 x 75mm
GCDRT10040T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe 45 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm x 75mm
GCDRT10045T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe 90 Degree Bend (with Socket) 100mm x 75mm
GCDRT10050T Rectangular Aluminium Access Pipe with Socket 100 x 75mm x 1m
GCDRT10055T Rectangular Aluminium Downpipe Plinth Offset (with Socket) 100mm x 75mm
Product Range Codes
Downpipe & Accessories
30   |   GutterClad™ Product Brochure
Gutterclad Accessories